




Istanbul Leather and Leather Products Exporters’ Association (IDMIB), 
comprising more than 2.000 member companies, is a leading entity 
representing leather and leather products’ exporters of Turkey. Operating 
throughout the country, especially in İstanbul, IDMIB members deal with the 
production, dijital transformation of the Turkish leather and leather products 
exporter companies and export of various leather products such as leather 
garments, footwear, semi-finished and finished leather goods and all other 

kinds of leather products.

IDMIB represents the sector in the national and international platforms, 
provides dialogue mechanism with overseas industries and enhances 
cooperation between its members and foreign leather companies through 
various communication channels like new online B2B platform of İDMİB as 
www.turkishleather.com which aims to match Turkish leather and leather 
products exporter companies with global buyers, periodical physical meetings, 
information sharing and introduction meetings. IDMIB aims to increase its 
activities and facilities for the purpose of directing and supporting its members 
in all target markets with new organizations and business activities. IDMIB 
wishes to establish long-term partnerships by constructing a bridge between 

Turkish leather and leather product exporters and worldwide co-workers.

IDMIB, a leader representative of the Turkish leather sector, provides more than 
50% of the total leather and leather products export of Turkey, which valued 
about 1,7 billion US dollars in 2019. IDMIB forms the majority of the Turkish 
leather manufacturers and exporters. IDMIB represents the interests of its 
members and aims to encourage sustainable development of Turkish leather 
exports. In such perspective, IDMIB aims to protect the common interests of 
Turkish leather sector, both on national and international platforms and also 
at governmental level. Additionally, IDMIB provides national attendance to 
international exhibitions around the world representing its members in world’s 
leading leather fair organizations and opening info stands and organizing 
workshops. IDMIB cooperates with similar organizations abroad, chambers 
of profession, chambers of trade, trade representatives of embassies, fair 
organizers and public relation agencies, and organizes trade delegations for 
potential and current markets to improve the efficiency of Turkish exporters 

in the market.

Istanbul Leather and Leather Products Exporters’ Association
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EXHIBITORS



Website:
 www.dimatoshoes.com 

Contact to:

Abk Ayakkabı Tekstil Sanayi
ve Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti

DIMATO

İsmail Abik

Oruçreis mah. Giyimkent 12. Sok
Giyimkent Sitesi B134 Blok No:62/A

Esenler/İstanbul 34235

T. +90 212 519 21 18
F. +90 212 519 21 18

ismail@dimatoshoes.com 

Hall 6 / Stand B 17

Ankle boots bootees, boots, 
espadriles, sandals

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

AEK AYAKKABI

BABOOS

Ismail Gürbüz

İkitelli Osb Mah. Aymakoop Sosyal Tesis Sk. 
No: 1 1B13

T. +90 212 830 10 71
export2@roedoe.com

www.baboosshop.com

Hall 6 / Stand B 14

Ankle boots bootees, boat moccasins, 
boots, classical moccasins, classical shoes, 

espadriles, sandals, slippers and house 
shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Akar Deri Ayakkabı San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

AKAR DERİ AYAKKABI
(CORRENTE)

Metin Gider 

İ.O.S.B. Aykosan San. Sit. 2. Kısım 11. Ada 
D Blok Başakşehir / İstanbul / Türkiye

T. +90 212 637 82 70
F. +90 212 637 82 71

info@akarayakkabi.com

www.akarayakkabi.com

Hall 3 / Stand N 23

Ankle Boots Bootees, Boat Moccasins, 
Boots, Classical Moccasins, Classical 
Shoes, Evening Shoes, Other Non - 

Classical Closed Shoes, Sandals, Sneakers 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Azra Ayakkabıcılık San. İç Ve Diş Tic.ltd Şti

DALICIA SHOES

Ali Durmaz

Sanayi Mah. Tekin Sk. No: 16/4
Güngören-İstanbul

T. +90 537 794 27 31
F. +90 212 518 21 20

azra_shoes@hotmail.com 

www.daliciashoes.com

Hall 4 / Stand P 14

Boots, Classical Moccasins, Classical Shoes, 
Other Non - Classical Closed Shoes

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Ceyo Ortopedik Sandalet San. ve
Ticaret A.Ş.

CEYO

Suna KAYHAN

Atışalanı Mah. Mehmet Akif İnan Cad.
68-A 34230 Esenler / İstanbul

T. +90 212 432 94 94
F. +90 212 432 95 95

foreigntrade@ceyo.com.tr 

www.ceyo.com.tr

Hall 6 / Stand B 06 - 08

Anatomical footwear, sandals,
slippers and house shoes

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Chials Ayakkabı ve Deri Sanayi 
Ticaret Limited Şirketi

CHIALS - PALOMA 

Hamza Dokumacı 

İkitelli Osb Mah. Aymakoop San. Sit.
A6 Blok No : 05

T. +90 537 277 76 31
F. +90 212 637 54 22

chialsshoes@hotmail.com

www.palomashoes.com.tr

Hall 4 / Stand P 07

Ankle boots bootees, beach shoes / 
flip flop, boots, espadriles, other sports 

footwear, sandals, slippers and house 
shoes, sneakers, sports footwear

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Çetsan Ayakkabı San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

RIDGE

Onur Çetin

T. +90 531 280 95 28

Mehmet Akif Mah. Aşık Veysel Cad. Kılavuz 
Sok. No:5/2 Küçükçekmece / İstanbul

T. +90 212 494 34 56
F. +90 212 494 30 74

export@cetsan.com.tr

www.cetsan.com

Hall 3 / Stand L 29

Ankle boots bootees, beach shoes / flip 
flop, boat moccasins, boots, classical 

moccasins, classical shoes, sandals,
sneakers, sports footwear 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Damla Ayakkabı Anonim Şirketi

BLINE - DAMLAX

İlhan Kuşeli

T. +90 532 355 56 33

İ.O.S.B. Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi 7. Ada 
2. Kısım A Blok Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 212 549 68 54 - 64
F. +90 212 549 68 84
info@damlax.com.tr

www.damlax.com.tr

Hall 4 / Stand R 13 S 14

Boots, sandals, sneakers  
Product Range:



Contact to:

Davarcı Kundura San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

SEKADA-DAVARCI

Hasan Canbaz

T. +90 536 596 2564 

Atatürk Mah. Yıldırım Beyazıt Cad. No: 172 
34287 Arnavutköy, İstanbul / Türkiye

T. +90 212 475 45 45
F. +90 212 475 45 46

export@sekada.com.tr

www.sekada.com.tr

Hall 6 / Stand B 07

Ankle boots bootees, boots,
sandals, slippers and house shoes

Product Range:



Contact to:

Edo Ayakkabı Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret Ltd.şti.

JOHN RICHARDO

Edin Sancaktar

İ.O.S.B. Aymakoop Sanayi Sitesi B-9 Blok 
No:52 Kat:3 Başakşehir / İstanbul 

T. +90 212 549 79 20
F. +90 212 549 40 61

edoayakkabi@hotmail.com
info@johnrichardo.com

Hall 2 / Stand  P 41

Boots, sandals, sneakers
Product Range:



Website:
 www.peradonna.com 

Contact to:

Fatih ayakkabıcılık San. Tic Ltd. Şti.

PERA DONNA

Selim Kalaycı
T. +90 532 314 40 51

Mesihpaşa Mah. Said Efendi Sok. 
No:34 Laleli/Fatih/İstanbul

T. +90 212 638 88 93
F. +90 212 638 51 04

 peradonna1@gmail.com

Hall 3 / Stand M 28

Anatomical footwear, ankle boots bootees,
beach shoes/flip flop, boat moccasins,

boots, classical moccasins, 
classical shoes,espadriles, evening shoes,

other non - classical closed shoes, 
other sports footwear, sandals, slippers 

and house shoes, sneakers, sports footwear

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Fmv Shoes Dış Tic. Ltd. Şti.

FMV SHOES

Firuz Erdebil

Abdurrahmangazi Mahallesi Sevenler 
Caddesi Egeboyu Sitesi R Blok No: 15 

Sancaktepe / İstanbul

T. +90 533 764 32 29
info@fmvshoes.com

www.fmvshoes.com

Hall 6 / Stand  B 23

Classical moccasins, 
classical shoes, evening shoes, other 
non - classical closed shoes, sandals,

slippers and house shoes, sneakers 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Gökman Ayakkabı ve Deri 
Mamülleri İth.ihr. Tic. Ltd. Şti

GALAPA MILANO

Melih Ercan 

Sanayi Mah. 60179 Nolu Cad No: 4 
Şehitkamil / Gaziantep

T. +90 507 684 58 94
F. +90 342 238 07 44

info@galapamilano.com

 www.galapamilano.com 

Hall 3 / Stand P 24

Boots, classical moccasins, classical 
shoes, sneakers 

Product Range:



Website:
 www.magoshoes.com 

Contact to:
Görkem Bilgin Ayakkabı Tic. Ltd. Şti.

MAGO SHOES

Görkem Bilgin

İ.O.S.B. Aymakop San. Sit. A6 Blok 
No:6 İkitelli / İstanbul

T. +90 212 549 36 00
F. +90 212 549 36 05 

gorkem@magoshoes.com 
info@magoshoes.com 

Hall 6 / Stand B 43

m go

Ankle boots bootees, boots, espadriles, 
sandals, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Güncü Ayakkabıcılık Teks. 
ve Halı San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

İMPERO SHOES

Ahmet Güncü

 İkitelli OSB mah. Aykosan San. Sit. 2.Kısım 
6.Ada E Blok No:2 Kat:3/4

Başakşehir/ İstanbul

T. +90 212 671 72 46
+90 212 671 72 47

F. +90 212 671 72 80
imperoshoes@hotmail.com

imperoguncushoes@gmail.com

www.imperoshoes.com

Hall 2 / Stand R25 - 36

Anatomical Footwear, Ankle Boots Bootees, 
Boots, Sandals, Sneakers 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

İlhanlar Ayakkabı ve Deri Ürünleri 
San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

GERONIMO

Hakan Vardar

Aykosan San. Sit. 4’Lü B Blok 
No:183-184-185 İkitelli / İstanbul

T. +90 532 409 01 75
F. +90 212 549 48 49

hakan.vardar@hotmail.com
muhasebe@geronimo.com.tr

www.geronimo.com.tr

Hall 6 / Stand B 29

Anatomical footwear, boat moccasins, 
boots, classical moccasins, classical 

shoes, espadriles, other non - classical 
closed shoes, other sports footwear, 

sandals, slippers and house shoes, 
sneakers, sports footwear

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Karar Ayakkabıcılık Deri Mamulleri 
San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

LUCIANO BELLINI

Emre Kenar

İkitelli OSB, Aymakoop Sanayii Sitesi, B9 
No: 47-48 Basaksehir, İstanbul

T. +90 549 716 18 24
F. +90 212 671 16 09

emrekenar@lucianobellini.com

www.lucianobellini.com

Hall 6 / Stand B 03

Ankle boots bootees, boat moccasins, 
boots, classical moccasins, classical shoes, 

evening shoes, other non - classical 
closed shoes, sneakers 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Karyoka Ayakkabı San.ve Dış Tic A.Ş.

KARYOKA FOOTWEAR

Oğuz İnner

İ.O.S.B. Aymakop San. Sitesi A2 Blok No:59 
Başakşehir / İstanbul 

T. +90 212 612 64 80
F. +90 212 612 64 90
info@karyoka.com.tr

www.karyoka.com.tr

Hall 4 / Stand P 02

Anatomical footwear, ankle boots 
bootees, boots, sandals

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Kaya Kardeşler Ayakkabı San. ve Tic. 
Ltd. Şti.

ILOZ

Yavuz Karaca

İ.O.S.B. Aymakoop San. Sit. B3 Blok Kat 1
No: 37 İkitelli / İstanbul

T. +90 541 234 31 21
yavuz@ilozshoes.com 

www.ilozshoes.com

Hall 4 / Stand N 12

Ankle boots bootees, boots, classical 
moccasins, classical shoes, espadriles, 

other non - classical closed shoes, other 
sports footwear, sandals, slippers and 

house shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Mammamia İç ve Dış Ticaret A.Ş.

MAMMAMIA

Ahmet Çakır

İkitelli OSB Aymakoop Sosyal Tesis B Blok 
No:5 Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 212 671 18 60
+90 532 630 65 65

F. +90 212 671 18 64
ahmet@mammamia.com.tr

gagimport@gmail.com

www.mammamia.com.tr

Hall 2 / Stand R 18

Anatomical footwear, ankle boots 
bootees, boots, classical moccasins, 

espadriles, sandals, sneakers,

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Metin Ayakkabı ve
Tekstil Sanayi Tic. Ltd. Şti.

METİN AYAKKABI

Onur Tuncer

İkitelli O.S.B. Aymakoop Sanayi Sitesi A-2 
Blok No. 58-03/58-04, 34490
Başakşehir, İstanbul - Türkiye 

T. +90 212 638 20 58
F. +90 212 638 95 73

onur@metinayakkabi.com

www.metinayakkabi.com

Hall 6 / A 30 - B 33

Ankle boots bootees, boat moccasins, 
boots, classical moccasins, espadriles, 

other sports footwear, sandals, 
slippers and house shoes, sneakers, 

sports footwear

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Nebi Endican Giyim San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

MOLLY BESSA

Sevil Çamlı Balakçı 

İkitelli OSB Mah., Aymakop Sosyal Tesis Sk. 
Yeni Ticaret Merkezi. No:24, Aymakop 

San. Sit. 34490 Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 552 552 30 90
+90 212 517 2622 

sevil@mollybessa.com

www.mollybessa.com

Hall 6 / Stand B 39

Espadriles, sandals, slippers and 
house shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Orion Ayakkabıcılık San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

ALVITO

Kemal Yaylacı

Mesihpaşa Mah. Mesihpaşa Cad. 
No: 16 A Laleli Fatih / İstanbul

T. +90 212 638 02 62
F. +90 212 638 33 60

info@alvitoshoes.com

www.alvitoshoes.com

Hall 2 / Stand Q 31 - R 28

Espadriles, sandals, slippers and 
house shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Öbaş Ayakkabıcılık San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

OT SHOES

Önder Dağlı

Karayolları Mah. Kadir Akdoğan Cad.
No: 51/A 

Küçükköy - Gaziosmanpaşa / İstanbul

T. +90 532 683 82 38
+90 535 657 84 83

 onder@obasayakkabi.com 
seherdagli@obasayakkabi.com  

tore@otshoes.com  

Hall 4 / Stand R 11 - S 12

Ankle boots bootees, boots, sandals,
sneakers, sports footwear  

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Önder Ayakkabı San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

ESSE

Ömer Yılmaz

 Yenibosna Merkez Mah. Billur2 Sok. No: 9 
Bahçelievler / İstanbul

T. +90 532 212 27 20
F. +90 212 656 99 11

 info@esseayakkabi.com.tr

www.esseayakkabi.com.tr

Hall 6 / Stand B 41

Anatomical Footwear, boots, classical 
moccasins, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Özdallar Ayakkabı ve Yan
San. Ürün. San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

MARCOMEN

Beyzade Değirmenci

Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi 6’lı B-Blok 204 
Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 533 371 22 79
F. +90 212 671 24 47

 beyzade@marcomen.com.tr

www.marcomen.com.tr

Hall 6/ Stand B 19

Ankle boots bootees, boots,
classical shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Website:
www.pandew.com

Contact to:

Özil Ayakkabı Deri San. ve Dış Tic. 
Ltd. Şti. 

PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI

Roza Botosheva Aydın

T. +90 539 599 77 75

İ.O.S.B. Aymakoop Ticaret Merkezi No: 7 
Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 212 549 90 07
F. +90 212 549 90 08

info@ozilayakkabi.com

Hall 6 / Stand F 32

Boots, classical moccasins, classical shoes, 
sandals, slippers and house shoes, sneakers 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Özkan Moda Tasarım San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

OZKAN SHOES - 
 SIGOTTO DONNA

Arif Özkan

T. +90 532 580 77 73

Mesihpaşa Mah. Ordu Cad. No: 107
Fatih / İstanbul

T. +90 212 516 62 79
F. +90 212 522 38 39

planlama@ozkanshoes.com

www.sigotto.nl

Hall 2 / Stand P 36

Ankle Boots Bootes, boots, espadriles, 
sandals, slippers and house shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

 Penta Ayakkabı Deri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş. 

FREEFOOT 

Hülya Kadan 

Egemenlik Mah. Aydınlar Cad. No: 16/A 
Bornova - İzmir  

T. +90 542 505 15 04
F. +90 232 436 39 76

marketing@freefoot.com.tr

www.freefoot.com.tr

Hall 2 / Stand Q 17

Ankle boots bootees, boots, classical 
moccasins, classical shoes, 

other non - classical closed shoes, other 
sports footwear, sneakers, sports footwear

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Poletto Ayakkabıcılık San. ve Dış Tic. A.Ş.

POLETTO SHOES

Yakup Şahin 

 M. Nesih Özmen Mah. Uzun Sok. No: 4/A 
Güngoren- Istanbul / Turkey 

T. +90 212 637 79 61
F. +90 212 637 79 92

disticaret2@polettoshoes.com

www.polettoshoes.com

Hall 2 / Stand Q 46

Ankle boots bootees, boots, classical 
moccasins, classical shoes, espadriles, 

evening shoes, sandals, slippers and 
house shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Prend Ayakkabı ve Deri Paz. San. ve 
Tic. Ltd. Şti

SIGOTTO UOMO

Sadri Özhamit

T. +90 532 331 32 24

Kale Sanayi Mah. Sancaklı Cad. Güvenç 
Sok. No: 42 Kat: 3/4 Güngören / İstanbul

T. +90 212 643 81 52
+90 212 643 81 53

F. +90 212 643 81 55
info@sigotto.com

sadri@sigotto.com

www.sigotto.com 

Hall 6 / Stand A 46 - B 47

Boat moccasins, boots, classical 
moccasins, classical shoes, espadriles, 

evening shoes, other non - classical 
closed shoes, sandals, sneakers 

Product Range:



Contact to:

Rekor Ayakkabı San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

ESTYLE

Ahmet Aydemir

T. +90 533 225 23 05

İkitelli Osb. Mah. Aymakoop San. Sit.
A4 Blok A Kapısı K:3 D:34

Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 212 812 87 92
info@estyle.com.tr

Hall 4 / Stand P 08 -12

Boots, classical moccasins, classical shoes, 
sandals, slippers and house shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Sebata Shoes Company

DE MARCHI

Dinçer Ercan Demirkan

Mehmet Nesih Özmen, Kiraz Sok. No:8, 
34173 Güngören / İstanbul

T. +90 212 637 08 88 
F. +90 212 637 06 76

ercan@sebata.com

www.sebata.com

Hall 2 / Stand N 36

Ankle boots bootees, boots, classical 
moccasins, classical shoes, evening 

shoes, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Şanel Ayakkabı ve Malz. İnş. Gıda.
San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.

ŞANEL AYAKKABI - DUE LULE

Başak Paçacı

Egemenlik Mah. 6106 / 32 No: 1/A 
Işıkkent - Bornova / İzmir 

T. +90 232 436 34 94
info@duelule.com

basak@duelule.com

www.duelule.com

Hall 4 / Stand R 08

Ankle boots bootees, boots, 
espadriles, sandals, sneakers

Product Range:



Contact to:

Website:

Venüs Ayakkabıcılık ve Deri Ürünleri 
San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

VENUS SHOES

Kadir Akbulut 

İ.O.S.B. Aykosan San. Sit. 2 Kısım 15. Ada
C Blok Başakşehir / İstanbul

T. +90 212 549 17 62
F. +90 212 549 84 45

info@venusshoes.com

www.venusshoes.com

Hall 4 / Stand N 01

Classical shoes, espadriles, sandals, slippers 
and house shoes, sneakers, sports footwear  

Product Range:



Website:
www.vesba.com.tr

Contact to:
Vesba Ayakkabıcılık

VESBA

Ahmet Arısal

Aymakoop San. Sit. B9 Blok B Girişi No: 49 
İkitelli / İstanbul

T. +90 544 422 26 07
sales@vesba.com.tr

Hall 4 / Stand P 01

Boots, classical moccasins, classical shoes, 
other sports footwear, sandals, sneakers

Product Range:
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PRODUCT  RANGE



CEYO
GERONIMO
KARYOKA FOOTWEAR
IMPERO SHOES
MAMMAMIA
ESSE
PERA DONNA

BABOOS
CORRENTE
CHIALS - PALOMA
RIDGE
SEKADA - DAVARCI
MAGO SHOES
LUCIANO BELLINI
KARYOKA FOOTWEAR
ILOZ
IMPERO SHOES
MAMMAMIA
SHERLOCK SOON
OT SHOES
MARCOMEN
SIGOTTO DONNA
FREEFOOT
POLETTO SHOES
DE MARCHI
DIMATO
ŞANEL AYAKKABI - DUE LULE

6
6
4
2
2
6
3

6
3
4
3
6
6
6
4
4
2
2
6
4
6
2
2
2
2
6
4

B 06 - 08
B 29
P 02
R 25 - 36
R 18
B 41
M 28

B 14
N 23
P 07
L 29
B 07
B 43
B 03
P 02
N 12
R 25 - 36
R 18
A 30 - B 33
R 11 - S 12
B 19
P 36
Q 17
Q 46
N 36
B 17
R 08

ANATOMICAL FOOTWEAR

ANKLE BOOTS BOOTEES

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO

CHIALS - PALOMA
RIDGE

4
3

P 07
L 29

BEACH SHOES / FLIP FLOP

BABOOS
CORRENTE
RIDGE

6
3
3

B 14
N 23
L  29

BOAT MOCCASINS

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24



BABOOS
CORRENTE
DALICIA SHOES
CHIALS - PALOMA
RIDGE
BLINE - DAMLAX
SEKADA - DAVARCI
JOHN RICHARDO
GALAPA MILANO
MAGO SHOES
GERONIMO
LUCIANO BELLINI
KARYOKA FOOTWEAR
ILOZ
IMPERO SHOES
MAMMAMIA
SHERLOCK SOON
OT SHOES
ESSE
MARCOMEN
PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI
SIGOTTO DONNA
FREEFOOT
POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
ESTYLE
DE MARCHI
ŞANEL AYAKKABI - DUE LULE
VESBA
DIMATO

6
3
4
4
3
4
6
2
3
6
6
6
4
4
2
2
6
4
6
6
6
2
2
2
6
4
2
4
4
6

B 14
N 23
P 14
P 07
L 29
R 13 - S 14
B 07
P 41
P 24
B 43
B 29
B 03
P 02
N 12
R 25 - 36
R 18
A 30 - B 33
R 11 - S 12
B 41
B 19
F 32
P 36
Q 17
Q 46
A 46 - B 47
P 08 -12
N 36
R 08
P 01
B 17

BOOTS

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO
GERONIMO 
LUCIANO BELLINI
SHERLOCK SOON
SIGOTTO UOMO

6
6
6
6

B 29
B 03
A 30 - B 33
A 46 - B 47

PERA DONNA 3 P 24



BABOOS
CORRENTE
DALICIA SHOES
RIDGE
FMV SHOES
GALAPA MILANO
GERONIMO
LUCIANO BELLINI
ILOZ
MARCOMEN
PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI
FREEFOOT

6
3
4
3
6
3
6
6
4
6
6
2

B 14
N 23
P 14
L 29
B 23
P 24
B 29
B 03
N 12
B 19
F 32
Q 17

CLASSICAL SHOES

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO

BABOOS
CORRENTE
DALICIA SHOES
RIDGE
FMV SHOES
GALAPA MILANO
GERONIMO
LUCIANO BELLINI
ILOZ
MAMMAMIA
SHERLOCK SOON
ESSE
PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI
FREEFOOT
POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
ESTYLE
DE MARCHI
VESBA

6
3
4
3
6
3
6
6
4
2
2
6
6
6
2
2
6
4
2

B 14
N 23
P 14
L 29
B 23
P 24
B 29
B 03
N 12
R18
A 30 - B 33
B 41
F 32
Q 17
Q 46
A 46 - B 47
P 08 -12
N 36
P 01

CLASSICAL MOCCASINS

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24



POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
ESTYLE
DE MARCHI
VENUS SHOES
VESBA

BABOOS
CHIALS - PALOMA
MAGO SHOES
GERONIMO
ILOZ
MAMMAMIA
SHERLOCK SOON
MOLLY BESSA
ALVITO
POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
ŞANEL AYAKKABI - DUE LULE
VENUS SHOES
SIGOTTO DONNA
DIMATO

2
6
4
2
4
4

6
4
6
6
4
2
6
6
2
2
6
4
4
2
6

Q 46
A 46 - B 47
P 08 -12
N 36
N 01
P1

B 14
P 07
B 43
B 29
N 12
R18
A 30 - B 33
B 39
Q 31 - R 28
Q 46
A 46 - B 47
R 08
N 01
P 36
B 17

ESPADRILES

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO

CORRENTE
FMV SHOES
LUCIANO BELLINI
POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
DE MARCHI

3
6
6
2
6
2

N 23
B 23
B 03
Q 46
A 46 - B 47
N 36

EVENING SHOES

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24



CORRENTE
DALICIA SHOES
FMV SHOES
GERONIMO
LUCIANO BELLINI
ILOZ
FREEFOOT
SIGOTTO UOMO

3
4
6
6
6
4
2
6

N 23
P 14
B 23
B 29
B 03
N 12
Q 17
A 46 - B 47

OTHER NON - CLASSICAL CLOSED SHOES

CHIALS - PALOMA
GERONIMO
ILOZ
SHERLOCK SOON
FREEFOOT
VESBA

4
6
4
6
2
4

P 07
B 29
N 12
A 30 - B 33
Q 17
P 01

OTHER SPORTS FOOTWEAR

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO

BABOOS
CORRENTE
CEYO
CHIALS - PALOMA
RIDGE
BLINE - DAMLAX
SEKADA - DAVARCI
JOHN RICHARDO
FMV SHOES
MAGO SHOES
GERONIMO
KARYOKA FOOTWEAR
ILOZ
IMPERO SHOES
MAMMAMIA
SHERLOCK SOON
DIMATO

6
3
6
4
3
4 
6
2
6
6
6
4
4
2
2
6
6

B 14
N 23
B 06 - 08
P 07
L 29
R 13
B 07
P 41
B 23
B 43
B 29
P 02
N 12
R 25 - 36
R 18
A 30 - B 33
B 17

SANDALS

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24



BABOOS
CEYO
CHIALS - PALOMA
SEKADA - DAVARCI
FMV SHOES
GERONIMO
ILOZ
SHERLOCK SOON
MOLLY BESSA
ALVITO
PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI
SIGOTTO DONNA
POLETTO SHOES
ESTYLE
VENUS SHOES
PERA DONNA

6
6
4
6
6
6
4
6
6
2
6
2
2
4
4
3

B 14
B 06 - 08
P 07
B 07
B 23
B 29
N 12
A 30 - B 33
B 39
Q 31 - R 28
F 32
P 36
Q 46
P 08 -12
P 01
P 24

SLIPPERS AND HOUSE SHOES

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO

BABOOS
CORRENTE
CHIALS - PALOMA
RIDGE
BLINE - DAMLAX
JOHN RICHARDO
FMV SHOES
IMPERO SHOES
PERA DONNA

6
3
4
3
4
2
6
2
3

B 14
N 23
P 07
L 29
R 13 - S 14
P 41
B 23
R 25 - 36
P 24

SNEAKERS

MOLLY BESSA
ALVITO
OT SHOES
PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI
SIGOTTO DONNA
POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
ESTYLE
ŞANEL AYAKKABI - DUELULE
VENUS SHOES
VESBA
PERA DONNA

6
2
4
6
2
2
6
4
4
4
4
3

B 39
Q 31 - R 28
R 11 - S 12
F 32
P 36
Q 46
A 46 - B 47
P 08 -12
R 08
N 01
P 01
P 24



GALAPA MILANO
MAGO SHOES
GERONIMO
LUCIANO BELLINI
ILOZ
MAMMAMIA
SHERLOCK SOON
MOLLY BESSA
ALVITO
OT SHOES
ESSE
MARCOMEN
PANDEW - OZIL AYAKKABI
SIGOTTO DONNA
FREEFOOT
POLETTO SHOES
SIGOTTO UOMO
ESTYLE
DE MARCHI
ŞANEL AYAKKABI - DUE LULE
VENUS SHOES
VESBA

3
6
6
6
4
2
6
6
2
4
6
6
6
2
2
2
6
4
2
4
4
4

P 24
B 43
B 29
B 03
N 12
R 18
A 30 - B 33
B 39
Q 31 - R 28
R 11 - S 12
B 41
B 19
F 32
P 36
Q 17
Q 46
A 46 - B 47
P 08 - 12
N 36
R 08
N 01
P 01

BRAND HALL NO STAND NO

CHIALS - PALOMA
RIDGE
GERONIMO
SHERLOCK SOON
OT SHOES
FREEFOOT
VENUS SHOES

4
3
6
6
4
2
4

P 07
L 29
B 29
A 30 - B 33
R 11 - S 12
Q 17
N 01

SPORTS FOOTWEAR

PERA DONNA 3 P 24

PERA DONNA 3 P 24
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idmib     idmib_birlik

ITKIB Istanbul Textile and Apparel Exporters’ Association

IDMIB Istanbul Leather and Leather Product Exporters’ Association

T: +90 212 454 02 00
    +90 535 666 41 41
F: +90 212 454 02 01


